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The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: HACK THE TREASURE 2024-02-01 to 2024-02-29

Settled
2024-02-01
2024-02-24
2024-02-26
2024-02-27
2024-02-27

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Hackathon grant from Hack Club
Snacks from Costco
Custom Stickers from Amazon
Posters from local library
WITHDRAWN: $55.51. DEPOSITED: $500.00.

ID

txn OXHVwml
txn GKHWEEX
txn yXHbO9QM
txn gnHEmMOq

Amount

$500.00

-$38.08

-$15.93
-$1.50

Balance
$0.00
$500.00
$461.92
$445.99
$444.49
$444.49

Hack the Treasure is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Hack the Treasure's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




