

## **The Hack Foundation**

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: HACK THE TREASURE 2024-02-01 to 2024-02-29

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-02-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$0.00
2024-02-24	Hackathon grant from Hack Club	$txn_OXHVwml$	\$500.00	\$500.00
2024-02-26	Snacks from Costco	$txn\_GkHWEEX$	-\$38.08	\$461.92
2024-02-27	Custom Stickers from Amazon	txn_yXHb9QM	-\$15.93	\$445.99
2024-02-27	Posters from local library	txn_gnHEmOq	-\$1.50	\$444.49
	WITHDRAWN: \$55.51. DEPOSITED: \$500.00.			\$444.49

 $Hack\ the\ Treasure$  is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from  $Hack\ the\ Treasure$ 's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.